ASEP MONTHLY FEE STRUCTURE - 2017-2018

(Cost Effective way to sign up for After School Care)

Refundable Deposit $ 200
Registration Fee $75
Re Registration Fee $25
Monthly Fee

(Averages to $259.00 spread over the school months)

August 2017 $179
(Sep-Oct, Jan, Feb, April, May) $329
(Nov, Dec, and Mar) $259

One month notice is required for cancellation. Minimum of 6 months
required



Services provided for all ASEP Students

1. Pick up from School on regular school days as well as on early
release days.

. Snacks and drinks as listed in community board on site.

. ASEP Course — Weekly Integrated Curriculum Lesson = $0.00

Yoga Classes = $0.00 ($50.00 / month value = $450.00 savings)

Chess Classes = $0.00 ($119.00/month value= $899.00 savings)

Social Studies Course=$0.00 ($50.00 / month value = $450.00

savings)
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( Courses worth over $1799.00 are offered to our ASEP
Children free of cost per year in addition to the basic

service offered in ASEP).

Enrichment classes such as English, Math and Critical thinking can be

added for additional discounted fee.

$75 /subject/Month



